HIGHRACK
DATA SHEET
REV1 / MAY 2026
LL-HIGHRACK-DS
W A R E H O U S E  L I G H T I N G  /  I N D U S T R I A L  /  P H I L I P S
HighRack
Industrial LED high bay luminaire for warehouse aisles, high-rack storage
and industrial halls.

Body width
120 mm
Ordering Information
OUTPUT
(LM)
COLOUR
TEMP
POWER
(TCW)
SOURCE
EFFICACY
LUMINAIRE
EFFICACY
MODEL
REF.
8025 lm 4000K 57 176 lm/W 141 lm/tcW HIGHRACK.001
11,850 lm 4000K 88 163 lm/W 135 lm/tcW HIGHRACK.002
Options
CONTROL GEAR
/T+DALI, /EA
EMERGENCY
/EMI, /EMDI
OPTICS
/MB, /WB
ACCESSORIES
HIGHRACK.ACC.01, HIGHRACK.ACC.02, App
PRODUCT VARIATIONS
PV - Contact Sales
EXAMPLE CODE
BEAM.001/T+DALI/MB